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Mens Results

Rank
Total
Time

Run 1
Time

Run 2
Time

Bib
Number Last Name First Name Gender Age Discipline Team Name

1 0:03:49.0 0:03:00.0 0:00:49.0 61 Pizzini Andrea M 32 Alpine Mac Attack

2 0:04:00.0 0:03:15.0 0:00:45.0 51 Sheckler Dan M 43 Alpine Old fart & the little stinkers

3 0:04:02.0 0:03:12.0 0:00:50.0 3 Gillis Matt M 39 Alpine 3 G's 4 Hank

4 0:04:13.0 0:03:21.0 0:00:52.0 19 Schmidt Crosby M 16 Alpine Shep's Shredders

5 0:04:19.0 0:03:25.0 0:00:54.0 104 Matthew Lawson M 21 Alpine The Enginerds

6 0:04:26.0 0:03:32.0 0:00:54.0 17 Sturgis Brian M 51 Alpine Uncle B and Hadley Who?

7 0:04:41.0 0:03:43.0 0:00:58.0 41 Dodds Mike M 62 Alpine Masters Blasters

8 0:04:42.0 0:03:43.0 0:00:59.0 114 Barrnager Jay M 69 Alpine The Hosts with the Most!

9 0:04:48.0 0:03:50.0 0:00:58.0 40 Thompson Chris M 75 Alpine Masters Blasters

10 0:04:52.0 0:03:50.0 0:01:02.0 26 Timmons Brian M 54 Alpine Mucho Cerveza

11 0:04:53.0 0:03:54.0 0:00:59.0 15 Gillis Peter M 67 Alpine 3 G's 4 Hank

12 0:04:54.0 0:03:53.0 0:01:01.0 2 Podolske Andy M 52 Alpine Mac Attack

13 0:04:58.0 0:03:55.0 0:01:03.0 22 Burdick Bill M 67 Alpine Alpine Social Club

14 0:04:59.0 0:03:53.0 0:01:06.0 110 Erik Morris M 43 Alpine Morris Fam!

15 0:05:03.0 0:03:57.0 0:01:06.0 105 Todd House M 52 Alpine Last minute

16 0:05:03.0 0:03:58.0 0:01:05.0 36 Wyatt David M 58 Alpine K2 Custom Homes

17 0:05:07.0 0:04:01.0 0:01:06.0 32 Weisbrod Duncan M 27 Snowboard Squirrels

18 0:05:08.0 0:04:04.0 0:01:04.0 76 Smith Sean M 47 Alpine Team liberty

19 0:05:10.0 0:04:10.0 0:01:00.0 35 Jones Keith M 60 Alpine K2 Custom Homes

20 0:05:11.0 0:04:05.0 0:01:06.0 87 Denney Jeff M 54 Alpine JDR

21 0:05:12.0 0:04:03.0 0:01:09.0 86 Ridgeway Scott M 54 Alpine JDR

22 0:05:15.0 0:04:15.0 0:01:00.0 85 Augustine Matthew M 46 Alpine Pucci's Pub

23 0:05:18.0 0:04:11.0 0:01:07.0 82 Hamacher Gene M 59 Alpine The Hosts with the Most!

24 0:05:20.0 0:04:15.0 0:01:05.0 107 Ty Louis M 20 Alpine The Enginerds

25 0:05:21.0 0:04:15.0 0:01:06.0 F Richter Peter M 43 Alpine Mighty Mights

26 0:05:23.0 0:04:18.0 0:01:05.0 28 Trejbal Johnny M 17 Alpine Whiskey Jack Crew

27 0:05:25.0 0:04:16.0 0:01:09.0 77 Hislop Scott M 52 Telemark Team liberty

28 0:05:27.0 0:04:18.0 0:01:09.0 80 Ayers Kirk M 54 Alpine The Hosts with the Most!

29 0:05:28.0 0:04:17.0 0:01:11.0 83 Andrews Marty M 47 Snowboard Pucci's Pub

30 0:05:28.0 0:04:21.0 0:01:07.0 96 Wood Dave M 43 Alpine Dogsled

31 0:05:34.0 0:04:24.0 0:01:10.0 108 Karl Seeley M 20 Alpine The Enginerds

32 0:05:36.0 0:04:25.0 0:01:11.0 39 Weisbrod Heath M 56 Snowboard Squirrels

33 0:05:36.0 0:04:20.0 0:01:16.0 84 Burt Josh M 47 Alpine Pucci's Pub

34 0:05:37.0 0:04:31.0 0:01:06.0 75 Wolff Charlie M 43 Telemark Team liberty

35 0:05:38.0 0:04:27.0 0:01:11.0 30 McDonald Brandon M 52 Alpine Mac Attack

36 0:05:41.0 0:04:36.0 0:01:05.0 58 SALONTAI ERIC M 46 Alpine Pucci's Pub
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Mens Results

Rank
Total
Time

Run 1
Time

Run 2
Time

Bib
Number Last Name First Name Gender Age Discipline Team Name

37 0:05:41.0 0:04:29.0 0:01:12.0 74 Cocchiarella Robert M 46 Alpine Team liberty

38 0:05:45.0 0:04:32.0 0:01:13.0 20 Bray Dave M 77 Alpine Alpine Social Club

39 0:05:50.0 0:04:42.0 0:01:08.0 10 Timmons Brian J M 19 Alpine Mile High Mayhem

40 0:05:51.0 0:04:41.0 0:01:10.0 1 Sturgis Henry M 16 Alpine Whiskey Jack Crew

41 0:05:54.0 0:04:48.0 0:01:06.0 8 Timmons Sam M 19 Alpine Mile High Mayhem

42 0:05:56.0 0:04:42.0 0:01:14.0 13 Buoy Luke M 44 Alpine Who Knew

43 0:05:58.0 0:04:37.0 0:01:21.0 70 Johnson Justin M 49 Snowboard North Idaho Water Shed Packers
Association of America

44 0:06:04.0 0:04:43.0 0:01:21.0 115 Green Bob M 51 Alpine Green Machine

45 0:06:09.0 0:05:02.0 0:01:07.0 9 Timmons Sanner M 16 Alpine Mile High Mayhem

46 0:06:13.0 0:04:55.0 0:01:18.0 81 McOwen Matt M 47 Alpine The Hosts with the Most!

47 0:06:20.0 0:04:58.0 0:01:22.0 37 Diones Nate M 40 Snowboard Dogsled

48 0:06:33.0 0:04:59.0 0:01:34.0 72 Dixon James Kevin M 58 Snowboard North Idaho Water Shed Packers
Association of America

49 0:06:47.0 0:05:18.0 0:01:29.0 56 McHugh Paul M 66 Alpine Phenomenal Primetimers

50 0:06:50.0 0:05:25.0 0:01:25.0 55 Smith Larry M 68 Alpine Phenomenal Primetimers

51 0:07:05.0 0:05:39.0 0:01:26.0 57 Jacobson Bill M 74 Alpine Phenomenal Primetimers

52 0:07:05.0 0:05:25.0 0:01:40.0 73 Dixon Lukas
Alexander

M 25 Snowboard North Idaho Water Shed Packers
Association of America

53 0:07:09.0 0:05:50.0 0:01:19.0 7 Timmons Charlie M 15 Alpine Mile High Mayhem

54 0:07:10.0 0:05:42.0 0:01:28.0 25 Laurel Christopher M 52 Snowboard Mac Attack

55 0:08:09.0 0:06:40.0 0:01:29.0 98 Eggland Carson M 39 Alpine Nordic Eggs
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Womens Results

Rank
Total
Time

Run 1
Time

Run 2
Time

Bib
Number

Last
Name

First
Name Gender Age Discipline Team Name

1 0:03:54.0 0:02:50.0 0:01:04.0 106 Addilyn House F 22 Alpine Last minute

2 0:04:33.0 0:03:35.0 0:00:58.0 90 Widmer Flavia F 17 Alpine Funf Freunde

3 0:04:45.0 0:03:47.0 0:00:58.0 33 Cox Victoria F 45 Alpine Mighty Mights

4 0:05:07.0 0:04:01.0 0:01:06.0 14 Ellison Jennifer F 42 Alpine Who Knew

5 0:05:10.0 0:04:07.0 0:01:03.0 44 Bates Jackie F 46 Alpine Mighty Mights

6 0:05:12.0 0:04:12.0 0:01:00.0 127 Wimberly Genevieve F 43 Alpine Heavenly Visions

7 0:05:17.0 0:04:09.0 0:01:08.0 42 Dodds Julie F 60 Alpine Masters Blasters

8 0:05:20.0 0:04:13.0 0:01:07.0 A Buoy Jocelyn F 15 Alpine Goose and Mav

9 0:05:32.0 0:04:27.0 0:01:05.0 46 Richter Christi F 63 Alpine Mighty Mights

10 0:05:33.0 0:04:24.0 0:01:09.0 109 Hailey Morris F 38 Alpine Morris Fam!

11 0:05:39.0 0:04:28.0 0:01:11.0 64 Palmerton Nicole F 50 Alpine The Who Express

12 0:05:46.0 0:04:37.0 0:01:09.0 92 Grand Ali F 44 Alpine Grand

13 0:05:56.0 0:04:43.0 0:01:13.0 67 Sheckler Lisa F 43 Alpine The Who Express

14 0:06:04.0 0:04:53.0 0:01:11.0 27 Timmons Kim F 53 Alpine Mucho Cerveza

15 0:06:13.0 0:04:57.0 0:01:16.0 113 Tammy Rana F 56 Alpine Heavenly Visions

16 0:06:13.0 0:04:50.0 0:01:23.0 18 Bray Carol F 70 Alpine Alpine Social Club

17 0:06:15.0 0:04:56.0 0:01:19.0 101 Alivia Metts F 43 Alpine The Who Express

18 0:06:21.0 0:05:05.0 0:01:16.0 79 Ganley Karen F 58 Alpine The Hosts with the Most!

19 0:06:24.0 0:04:59.0 0:01:25.0 65 Buoy April F 44 Alpine The Who Express

20 0:06:24.0 0:05:09.0 0:01:15.0 97 Roark Noah F 16 Alpine Goose and Mav

21 0:07:12.0 0:05:45.0 0:01:27.0 68 Wyman Melissa F 52 Alpine The Who Express

22 0:07:20.0 0:06:08.0 0:01:12.0 16 Thornton Avery F 15 Alpine Whiskey Jack Crew

23 0:08:39.0 0:06:50.0 0:01:49.0 49 Smith Sue F 65 Alpine Phenomenal Primetimers

24 0:25:14.0 0:04:17.0 0:20:57.0 5 Nystrom Anna F 59 Alpine Masters Blasters
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Under 15 Boys Results

Rank
Total
Time

Run 1
Time

Run 2
Time

Bib
Number

Last
Name

First
Name Gender Age Discipline Team Name

1 0:03:49.0 0:03:00.0 0:00:49.0 118 Sharp Royce M 14 Alpine Whiskey Jack Crew

2 0:04:15.0 0:03:22.0 0:00:53.0 12 Buoy Landon M 12 Alpine Short, fast, don't be last

3 0:04:29.0 0:03:37.0 0:00:52.0 100 Liam Welsh M 14 Alpine 2 Stooges

4 0:04:29.0 0:03:36.0 0:00:53.0 126 Palmerton JR M 14 Alpine 2 Stooges

5 0:04:39.0 0:03:42.0 0:00:57.0 60 Kee Paxton M 11 Alpine Old fart & the little stinkers

6 0:04:40.0 0:03:40.0 0:01:00.0 59 Druffel Edison M 11 Alpine Old fart & the little stinkers

7 0:04:43.0 0:03:43.0 0:01:00.0 88 Ambauen Brig M 9 Alpine Swiss Team

8 0:04:48.0 0:03:49.0 0:00:59.0 34 Johnston Logan M 11 Alpine Shep's Shredders

9 0:04:49.0 0:03:49.0 0:01:00.0 52 Sheckler Mason M 11 Alpine Old fart & the little stinkers

10 0:05:10.0 0:04:08.0 0:01:02.0 24 Johnston Rory M 8 Alpine Shep's Shredders

11 0:05:28.0 0:04:25.0 0:01:03.0 54 Knobbs Brennan M 11 Alpine Funf Freunde

12 0:05:41.0 0:04:35.0 0:01:06.0 31 Chartrey Easton M 9 Alpine Chartrey kids

13 0:06:03.0 0:04:50.0 0:01:13.0 111 Cayden Morris M 9 Alpine Morris Fam!

14 0:06:22.0 0:05:01.0 0:01:21.0 71 Johnson Sam M 13 Snowboard North Idaho Water Shed Packers Association of
America

15 0:08:09.0 0:06:40.0 0:01:29.0 112 Finn Morris M 6 Alpine Morris Fam!
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Under 15 Girls Results

Rank
Total
Time

Run 1
Time

Run 2
Time

Bib
Number

Last
Name

First
Name Gender Age Discipline Team Name

1 0:04:22.0 0:03:24.0 0:00:58.0 47 McFerrin Sydney F 14 Alpine Snow Good

2 0:04:25.0 0:03:28.0 0:00:57.0 C Metts Zaria F 14 Alpine The Whosters

3 0:04:35.0 0:03:38.0 0:00:57.0 D Wyman Halle F 13 Alpine The Whosters

4 0:04:47.0 0:03:47.0 0:01:00.0 78 Stephany Faith F 12 Alpine Shep's Shredders

5 0:05:02.0 0:03:57.0 0:01:05.0 48 McFerrin Karsen F 14 Alpine Snow Good

6 0:05:07.0 0:04:03.0 0:01:04.0 89 Ambauen Zayda F 12 Alpine Swiss Team

7 0:05:22.0 0:04:18.0 0:01:04.0 53 Knobbs Annmarie F 11 Alpine Funf Freunde

8 0:05:51.0 0:04:37.0 0:01:14.0 93 Reimer Chloe F 12 Alpine Clocha

9 0:06:27.0 0:05:16.0 0:01:11.0 6 Gillis Avalon F 10 Alpine 3 G's 4 Hank

10 0:06:29.0 0:05:14.0 0:01:15.0 91 Grand Rally F 8 Alpine Grand

11 0:06:56.0 0:05:34.0 0:01:22.0 4 Gillis Ashlyn F 8 Alpine 3 G's 4 Hank

12 0:06:58.0 0:05:45.0 0:01:13.0 29 Chartrey Isla F 7 Alpine Chartrey kids

13 0:07:04.0 0:05:46.0 0:01:18.0 45 Sharp Hadley F 8 Alpine Uncle B and Hadley Who?
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Telemark Results

Rank
Total
Time

Run 1
Time

Run 2
Time

Bib
Number

Last
Name

First
Name Gender Age Discipline

Team
Name

1 0:05:25.0 0:04:16.0 0:01:09.0 77 Hislop Scott M 52 Telemark Team liberty

2 0:05:37.0 0:04:31.0 0:01:06.0 75 Wolff Charlie M 43 Telemark Team liberty
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Snowboard Results

Rank
Total
Time

Run 1
Time

Run 2
Time

Bib
Number

Last
Name First Name Gender Age Discipline Team Name

1 0:05:07.0 0:04:01.0 0:01:06.0 32 Weisbrod Duncan M 27 Snowboard Squirrels

2 0:05:28.0 0:04:17.0 0:01:11.0 83 Andrews Marty M 47 Snowboard Pucci's Pub

3 0:05:36.0 0:04:25.0 0:01:11.0 39 Weisbrod Heath M 56 Snowboard Squirrels

4 0:05:58.0 0:04:37.0 0:01:21.0 70 Johnson Justin M 49 Snowboard North Idaho Water Shed Packers
Association of America

5 0:06:20.0 0:04:58.0 0:01:22.0 37 Diones Nate M 40 Snowboard Dogsled

6 0:06:22.0 0:05:01.0 0:01:21.0 71 Johnson Sam M 13 Snowboard North Idaho Water Shed Packers
Association of America

7 0:06:33.0 0:04:59.0 0:01:34.0 72 Dixon James Kevin M 58 Snowboard North Idaho Water Shed Packers
Association of America

8 0:07:05.0 0:05:25.0 0:01:40.0 73 Dixon Lukas
Alexander

M 25 Snowboard North Idaho Water Shed Packers
Association of America

9 0:07:10.0 0:05:42.0 0:01:28.0 25 Laurel Christopher M 52 Snowboard Mac Attack
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2 Person Team Results

Rank

Combined
Total
Time Team Name

1 0:08:57 Last minute

2 0:08:58 2 Stooges

3 0:09:00 The Whosters

4 0:09:24 Snow Good

5 0:09:50 Swiss Team

6 0:10:13 K2 Custom Homes

7 0:10:23 JDR

8 0:10:43 Squirrels

9 0:10:56 Mucho Cerveza

10 0:11:03 Who Knew

11 0:11:25 Heavenly Visions

12 0:11:30 Uncle B and Hadley Who?

13 0:11:44 Goose and Mav

14 0:11:48 Dogsled

15 0:12:15 Grand

16 0:12:39 Chartrey kids
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4 Person Team Results

Rank

Combined
Total
Time Team Name

1 0:18:08 Old fart & the little stinkers

2 0:18:58 Shep's Shredders

3 0:20:48 Mighty Mights

4 0:21:31 Mac Attack

5 0:21:51 Team liberty

6 0:22:00 Pucci's Pub

7 0:22:09 Alpine Social Club

8 0:22:18 3 G's 4 Hank

9 0:22:23 Whiskey Jack Crew

10 0:24:44 Morris Fam!

11 0:25:02 Mile High Mayhem

12 0:25:58 North Idaho Water Shed Packers Association of America

13 0:29:21 Phenomenal Primetimers

14 0:40:00 Masters Blasters
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Youngest Participants

Rank
Total
Time

Bib
Number Last Name First Name Gender Age Age - Calculated

Birth
Date Discipline Team Name

1 0:08:09.0 112 Finn Morris M 6 6.3 12/08/16 Alpine Morris Fam!

2 0:06:58.0 29 Chartrey Isla F 7 7.3 11/19/15 Alpine Chartrey kids

3 0:06:56.0 4 Gillis Ashlyn F 8 8.0 03/10/15 Alpine 3 G's 4 Hank

4 0:05:10.0 24 Johnston Rory M 8 8.4 11/11/14 Alpine Shep's Shredders

5 0:06:29.0 91 Grand Rally F 8 8.6 08/18/14 Alpine Grand

6 0:07:04.0 45 Sharp Hadley F 8 9.0 04/07/14 Alpine Uncle B and Hadley Who?

7 0:05:41.0 31 Chartrey Easton M 9 9.1 03/03/14 Alpine Chartrey kids

8 0:04:43.0 88 Ambauen Brig M 9 9.4 11/16/13 Alpine Swiss Team

9 0:06:03.0 111 Cayden Morris M 9 9.4 10/29/13 Alpine Morris Fam!

10 0:06:27.0 6 Gillis Avalon F 10 10.3 12/13/12 Alpine 3 G's 4 Hank

11 0:05:22.0 53 Knobbs Annmarie F 11 11.4 10/28/11 Alpine Funf Freunde

12 0:05:28.0 54 Knobbs Brennan M 11 11.4 10/28/11 Alpine Funf Freunde

13 0:04:48.0 34 Johnston Logan M 11 11.5 10/09/11 Alpine Shep's Shredders

14 0:04:39.0 60 Kee Paxton M 11 11.5 09/09/11 Alpine Old fart & the little stinkers

15 0:04:49.0 52 Sheckler Mason M 11 11.7 07/09/11 Alpine Old fart & the little stinkers

16 0:04:40.0 59 Druffel Edison M 11 11.8 06/13/11 Alpine Old fart & the little stinkers

17 0:05:51.0 93 Reimer Chloe F 12 12.3 11/25/10 Alpine Clocha

18 0:04:15.0 12 Buoy Landon M 12 12.4 10/30/10 Alpine Short, fast, don't be last

19 0:05:07.0 89 Ambauen Zayda F 12 12.6 09/04/10 Alpine Swiss Team

20 0:04:47.0 78 Stephany Faith F 12 13.0 04/12/10 Alpine Shep's Shredders

21 0:06:22.0 71 Johnson Sam M 13 13.1 02/01/10 Snowboard North Idaho Water Shed Packers
Association of America

22 0:04:35.0 D Wyman Halle F 13 13.2 01/01/10 Alpine The Whosters

23 0:04:25.0 C Metts Zaria F 14 14.2 01/01/09 Alpine The Whosters

24 0:04:29.0 126 Palmerton JR M 14 14.2 01/01/09 Alpine 2 Stooges

25 0:04:29.0 100 Liam Welsh M 14 14.4 10/25/08 Alpine 2 Stooges

26 0:04:22.0 47 McFerrin Sydney F 14 14.7 07/30/08 Alpine Snow Good

27 0:05:02.0 48 McFerrin Karsen F 14 14.7 07/30/08 Alpine Snow Good

28 0:03:49.0 118 Sharp Royce M 14 14.9 04/27/08 Alpine Whiskey Jack Crew

29 0:07:20.0 16 Thornton Avery F 15 15.0 03/12/08 Alpine Whiskey Jack Crew

30 0:07:09.0 7 Timmons Charlie M 15 15.6 08/26/07 Alpine Mile High Mayhem

31 0:05:20.0 A Buoy Jocelyn F 15 15.8 05/27/07 Alpine Goose and Mav

32 0:06:24.0 97 Roark Noah F 16 16.2 01/21/07 Alpine Goose and Mav

33 0:05:51.0 1 Sturgis Henry M 16 16.7 07/19/06 Alpine Whiskey Jack Crew

34 0:04:13.0 19 Schmidt Crosby M 16 16.9 05/19/06 Alpine Shep's Shredders

35 0:06:09.0 9 Timmons Sanner M 16 16.9 05/15/06 Alpine Mile High Mayhem

36 0:05:23.0 28 Trejbal Johnny M 17 17.2 01/13/06 Alpine Whiskey Jack Crew
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Youngest Participants

Rank
Total
Time

Bib
Number Last Name First Name Gender Age Age - Calculated

Birth
Date Discipline Team Name

37 0:04:33.0 90 Widmer Flavia F 17 17.6 09/03/05 Alpine Funf Freunde

38 0:05:50.0 10 Timmons Brian J M 19 19.5 09/17/03 Alpine Mile High Mayhem

39 0:05:54.0 8 Timmons Sam M 19 19.7 07/18/03 Alpine Mile High Mayhem

40 0:05:20.0 107 Ty Louis M 20 20.3 12/21/02 Alpine The Enginerds

41 0:05:34.0 108 Karl Seeley M 20 20.5 10/11/02 Alpine The Enginerds

42 0:04:19.0 104 Matthew Lawson M 21 21.3 11/18/01 Alpine The Enginerds

43 0:03:54.0 106 Addilyn House F 22 22.2 01/10/01 Alpine Last minute

44 0:07:05.0 73 Dixon Lukas
Alexander

M 25 25.3 12/09/97 Snowboard North Idaho Water Shed Packers
Association of America

45 0:05:07.0 32 Weisbrod Duncan M 27 27.8 05/26/95 Snowboard Squirrels

46 0:03:49.0 61 Pizzini Andrea M 32 32.0 03/15/91 Alpine Mac Attack

47 0:05:33.0 109 Hailey Morris F 38 38.6 08/24/84 Alpine Morris Fam!

48 0:04:02.0 3 Gillis Matt M 39 39.0 03/18/84 Alpine 3 G's 4 Hank

49 0:08:09.0 98 Eggland Carson M 39 39.2 12/29/83 Alpine Nordic Eggs

50 0:06:20.0 37 Diones Nate M 40 40.8 05/27/82 Snowboard Dogsled

51 0:05:07.0 14 Ellison Jennifer F 42 42.9 04/29/80 Alpine Who Knew

52 0:05:12.0 127 Wimberly Genevieve F 43 43.2 01/01/80 Alpine Heavenly Visions

53 0:05:56.0 67 Sheckler Lisa F 43 43.3 12/08/79 Alpine The Who Express

54 0:04:00.0 51 Sheckler Dan M 43 43.5 10/10/79 Alpine Old fart & the little stinkers

55 0:05:21.0 F Richter Peter M 43 43.7 07/27/79 Alpine Mighty Mights

56 0:06:15.0 101 Alivia Metts F 43 43.8 06/21/79 Alpine The Who Express

57 0:05:37.0 75 Wolff Charlie M 43 43.8 06/04/79 Telemark Team liberty

58 0:04:59.0 110 Erik Morris M 43 43.8 05/21/79 Alpine Morris Fam!

59 0:05:28.0 96 Wood Dave M 43 43.9 05/15/79 Alpine Dogsled

60 0:05:46.0 92 Grand Ali F 44 44.2 01/19/79 Alpine Grand

61 0:06:24.0 65 Buoy April F 44 44.8 06/11/78 Alpine The Who Express

62 0:05:56.0 13 Buoy Luke M 44 45.0 04/10/78 Alpine Who Knew

63 0:04:45.0 33 Cox Victoria F 45 45.1 02/27/78 Alpine Mighty Mights

64 0:05:41.0 74 Cocchiarella Robert M 46 46.1 03/04/77 Alpine Team liberty

65 0:05:41.0 58 SALONTAI ERIC M 46 46.4 11/11/76 Alpine Pucci's Pub

66 0:05:10.0 44 Bates Jackie F 46 46.7 07/03/76 Alpine Mighty Mights

67 0:05:15.0 85 Augustine Matthew M 46 46.9 05/03/76 Alpine Pucci's Pub

68 0:05:36.0 84 Burt Josh M 47 47.2 01/19/76 Alpine Pucci's Pub

69 0:05:08.0 76 Smith Sean M 47 47.2 01/01/76 Alpine Team liberty

70 0:06:13.0 81 McOwen Matt M 47 47.6 08/09/75 Alpine The Hosts with the Most!

71 0:05:28.0 83 Andrews Marty M 47 47.7 07/20/75 Snowboard Pucci's Pub
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Youngest Participants

Rank
Total
Time

Bib
Number Last Name First Name Gender Age Age - Calculated

Birth
Date Discipline Team Name

72 0:05:58.0 70 Johnson Justin M 49 49.8 05/24/73 Snowboard North Idaho Water Shed Packers
Association of America

73 0:05:39.0 64 Palmerton Nicole F 50 50.6 08/11/72 Alpine The Who Express

74 0:06:04.0 115 Green Bob M 51 51.2 01/01/72 Alpine Green Machine

75 0:04:26.0 17 Sturgis Brian M 51 51.5 09/11/71 Alpine Uncle B and Hadley Who?

76 0:05:03.0 105 Todd House M 52 52.4 10/29/70 Alpine Last minute

77 0:07:10.0 25 Laurel Christopher M 52 52.4 10/25/70 Snowboard Mac Attack

78 0:04:54.0 2 Podolske Andy M 52 52.7 06/29/70 Alpine Mac Attack

79 0:07:12.0 68 Wyman Melissa F 52 52.8 06/10/70 Alpine The Who Express

80 0:05:25.0 77 Hislop Scott M 52 52.8 06/05/70 Telemark Team liberty

81 0:05:38.0 30 McDonald Brandon M 52 53.0 03/28/70 Alpine Mac Attack

82 0:06:04.0 27 Timmons Kim F 53 53.3 12/02/69 Alpine Mucho Cerveza

83 0:05:11.0 87 Denney Jeff M 54 54.5 09/26/68 Alpine JDR

84 0:05:12.0 86 Ridgeway Scott M 54 54.7 07/14/68 Alpine JDR

85 0:04:52.0 26 Timmons Brian M 54 54.7 07/12/68 Alpine Mucho Cerveza

86 0:05:27.0 80 Ayers Kirk M 54 55.0 04/11/68 Alpine The Hosts with the Most!

87 0:06:13.0 113 Tammy Rana F 56 56.1 02/04/67 Alpine Heavenly Visions

88 0:05:36.0 39 Weisbrod Heath M 56 57.0 03/29/66 Snowboard Squirrels

89 0:06:21.0 79 Ganley Karen F 58 58.5 09/25/64 Alpine The Hosts with the Most!

90 0:06:33.0 72 Dixon James Kevin M 58 58.7 07/20/64 Snowboard North Idaho Water Shed Packers
Association of America

91 0:05:03.0 36 Wyatt David M 58 58.8 06/12/64 Alpine K2 Custom Homes

92 0:05:18.0 82 Hamacher Gene M 59 59.4 10/21/63 Alpine The Hosts with the Most!

93 0:25:14.0 5 Nystrom Anna F 59 59.8 05/28/63 Alpine Masters Blasters

94 0:05:10.0 35 Jones Keith M 60 60.4 10/22/62 Alpine K2 Custom Homes

95 0:05:17.0 42 Dodds Julie F 60 60.7 07/18/62 Alpine Masters Blasters

96 0:04:41.0 41 Dodds Mike M 62 62.2 01/03/61 Alpine Masters Blasters

97 0:05:13.0 21 Owens Craig m 62 62.5 09/23/60 Alpine Alpine Social Club

98 0:05:32.0 46 Richter Christi F 63 63.5 10/09/59 Alpine Mighty Mights

99 0:08:39.0 49 Smith Sue F 65 65.1 02/10/58 Alpine Phenomenal Primetimers

100 0:06:47.0 56 McHugh Paul M 66 66.1 03/05/57 Alpine Phenomenal Primetimers

101 0:04:58.0 22 Burdick Bill M 67 67.4 10/25/55 Alpine Alpine Social Club

102 0:04:53.0 15 Gillis Peter M 67 67.9 05/14/55 Alpine 3 G's 4 Hank

103 0:06:50.0 55 Smith Larry M 68 68.5 09/07/54 Alpine Phenomenal Primetimers

104 0:04:42.0 114 Barrnager Jay M 69 69.2 01/01/54 Alpine The Hosts with the Most!

105 0:06:13.0 18 Bray Carol F 70 70.5 10/12/52 Alpine Alpine Social Club

106 0:07:05.0 57 Jacobson Bill M 74 74.9 05/08/48 Alpine Phenomenal Primetimers
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Birth
Date Discipline Team Name

107 0:04:48.0 40 Thompson Chris M 75 75.3 12/16/47 Alpine Masters Blasters

108 0:05:45.0 20 Bray Dave M 77 77.5 09/12/45 Alpine Alpine Social Club
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1 0:05:45.0 20 Bray Dave M 77 77.5 09/12/45 Alpine Alpine Social Club

2 0:04:48.0 40 Thompson Chris M 75 75.3 12/16/47 Alpine Masters Blasters

3 0:07:05.0 57 Jacobson Bill M 74 74.9 05/08/48 Alpine Phenomenal Primetimers

4 0:06:13.0 18 Bray Carol F 70 70.5 10/12/52 Alpine Alpine Social Club

5 0:04:42.0 114 Barrnager Jay M 69 69.2 01/01/54 Alpine The Hosts with the Most!

6 0:06:50.0 55 Smith Larry M 68 68.5 09/07/54 Alpine Phenomenal Primetimers

7 0:04:53.0 15 Gillis Peter M 67 67.9 05/14/55 Alpine 3 G's 4 Hank

8 0:04:58.0 22 Burdick Bill M 67 67.4 10/25/55 Alpine Alpine Social Club

9 0:06:47.0 56 McHugh Paul M 66 66.1 03/05/57 Alpine Phenomenal Primetimers

10 0:08:39.0 49 Smith Sue F 65 65.1 02/10/58 Alpine Phenomenal Primetimers

11 0:05:32.0 46 Richter Christi F 63 63.5 10/09/59 Alpine Mighty Mights

12 0:05:13.0 21 Owens Craig m 62 62.5 09/23/60 Alpine Alpine Social Club

13 0:04:41.0 41 Dodds Mike M 62 62.2 01/03/61 Alpine Masters Blasters

14 0:05:17.0 42 Dodds Julie F 60 60.7 07/18/62 Alpine Masters Blasters

15 0:05:10.0 35 Jones Keith M 60 60.4 10/22/62 Alpine K2 Custom Homes

16 0:25:14.0 5 Nystrom Anna F 59 59.8 05/28/63 Alpine Masters Blasters

17 0:05:18.0 82 Hamacher Gene M 59 59.4 10/21/63 Alpine The Hosts with the Most!

18 0:05:03.0 36 Wyatt David M 58 58.8 06/12/64 Alpine K2 Custom Homes

19 0:06:33.0 72 Dixon James Kevin M 58 58.7 07/20/64 Snowboard North Idaho Water Shed Packers
Association of America

20 0:06:21.0 79 Ganley Karen F 58 58.5 09/25/64 Alpine The Hosts with the Most!

21 0:05:36.0 39 Weisbrod Heath M 56 57.0 03/29/66 Snowboard Squirrels

22 0:06:13.0 113 Tammy Rana F 56 56.1 02/04/67 Alpine Heavenly Visions

23 0:05:27.0 80 Ayers Kirk M 54 55.0 04/11/68 Alpine The Hosts with the Most!

24 0:04:52.0 26 Timmons Brian M 54 54.7 07/12/68 Alpine Mucho Cerveza

25 0:05:12.0 86 Ridgeway Scott M 54 54.7 07/14/68 Alpine JDR

26 0:05:11.0 87 Denney Jeff M 54 54.5 09/26/68 Alpine JDR

27 0:06:04.0 27 Timmons Kim F 53 53.3 12/02/69 Alpine Mucho Cerveza

28 0:05:38.0 30 McDonald Brandon M 52 53.0 03/28/70 Alpine Mac Attack

29 0:05:25.0 77 Hislop Scott M 52 52.8 06/05/70 Telemark Team liberty

30 0:07:12.0 68 Wyman Melissa F 52 52.8 06/10/70 Alpine The Who Express

31 0:04:54.0 2 Podolske Andy M 52 52.7 06/29/70 Alpine Mac Attack

32 0:07:10.0 25 Laurel Christopher M 52 52.4 10/25/70 Snowboard Mac Attack

33 0:05:03.0 105 Todd House M 52 52.4 10/29/70 Alpine Last minute

34 0:04:26.0 17 Sturgis Brian M 51 51.5 09/11/71 Alpine Uncle B and Hadley Who?

35 0:06:04.0 115 Green Bob M 51 51.2 01/01/72 Alpine Green Machine

36 0:05:39.0 64 Palmerton Nicole F 50 50.6 08/11/72 Alpine The Who Express
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37 0:05:58.0 70 Johnson Justin M 49 49.8 05/24/73 Snowboard North Idaho Water Shed Packers
Association of America

38 0:05:28.0 83 Andrews Marty M 47 47.7 07/20/75 Snowboard Pucci's Pub

39 0:06:13.0 81 McOwen Matt M 47 47.6 08/09/75 Alpine The Hosts with the Most!

40 0:05:08.0 76 Smith Sean M 47 47.2 01/01/76 Alpine Team liberty

41 0:05:36.0 84 Burt Josh M 47 47.2 01/19/76 Alpine Pucci's Pub

42 0:05:15.0 85 Augustine Matthew M 46 46.9 05/03/76 Alpine Pucci's Pub

43 0:05:10.0 44 Bates Jackie F 46 46.7 07/03/76 Alpine Mighty Mights

44 0:05:41.0 58 SALONTAI ERIC M 46 46.4 11/11/76 Alpine Pucci's Pub

45 0:05:41.0 74 Cocchiarella Robert M 46 46.1 03/04/77 Alpine Team liberty

46 0:04:45.0 33 Cox Victoria F 45 45.1 02/27/78 Alpine Mighty Mights

47 0:05:56.0 13 Buoy Luke M 44 45.0 04/10/78 Alpine Who Knew

48 0:06:24.0 65 Buoy April F 44 44.8 06/11/78 Alpine The Who Express

49 0:05:46.0 92 Grand Ali F 44 44.2 01/19/79 Alpine Grand

50 0:05:28.0 96 Wood Dave M 43 43.9 05/15/79 Alpine Dogsled

51 0:04:59.0 110 Erik Morris M 43 43.8 05/21/79 Alpine Morris Fam!

52 0:05:37.0 75 Wolff Charlie M 43 43.8 06/04/79 Telemark Team liberty

53 0:06:15.0 101 Alivia Metts F 43 43.8 06/21/79 Alpine The Who Express

54 0:05:21.0 F Richter Peter M 43 43.7 07/27/79 Alpine Mighty Mights

55 0:04:00.0 51 Sheckler Dan M 43 43.5 10/10/79 Alpine Old fart & the little stinkers

56 0:05:56.0 67 Sheckler Lisa F 43 43.3 12/08/79 Alpine The Who Express

57 0:05:12.0 127 Wimberly Genevieve F 43 43.2 01/01/80 Alpine Heavenly Visions

58 0:05:07.0 14 Ellison Jennifer F 42 42.9 04/29/80 Alpine Who Knew

59 0:06:20.0 37 Diones Nate M 40 40.8 05/27/82 Snowboard Dogsled

60 0:08:09.0 98 Eggland Carson M 39 39.2 12/29/83 Alpine Nordic Eggs

61 0:04:02.0 3 Gillis Matt M 39 39.0 03/18/84 Alpine 3 G's 4 Hank

62 0:05:33.0 109 Hailey Morris F 38 38.6 08/24/84 Alpine Morris Fam!

63 0:03:49.0 61 Pizzini Andrea M 32 32.0 03/15/91 Alpine Mac Attack

64 0:05:07.0 32 Weisbrod Duncan M 27 27.8 05/26/95 Snowboard Squirrels

65 0:07:05.0 73 Dixon Lukas
Alexander

M 25 25.3 12/09/97 Snowboard North Idaho Water Shed Packers
Association of America

66 0:03:54.0 106 Addilyn House F 22 22.2 01/10/01 Alpine Last minute

67 0:04:19.0 104 Matthew Lawson M 21 21.3 11/18/01 Alpine The Enginerds

68 0:05:34.0 108 Karl Seeley M 20 20.5 10/11/02 Alpine The Enginerds

69 0:05:20.0 107 Ty Louis M 20 20.3 12/21/02 Alpine The Enginerds

70 0:05:54.0 8 Timmons Sam M 19 19.7 07/18/03 Alpine Mile High Mayhem

71 0:05:50.0 10 Timmons Brian J M 19 19.5 09/17/03 Alpine Mile High Mayhem
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72 0:04:33.0 90 Widmer Flavia F 17 17.6 09/03/05 Alpine Funf Freunde

73 0:05:23.0 28 Trejbal Johnny M 17 17.2 01/13/06 Alpine Whiskey Jack Crew

74 0:06:09.0 9 Timmons Sanner M 16 16.9 05/15/06 Alpine Mile High Mayhem

75 0:04:13.0 19 Schmidt Crosby M 16 16.9 05/19/06 Alpine Shep's Shredders

76 0:05:51.0 1 Sturgis Henry M 16 16.7 07/19/06 Alpine Whiskey Jack Crew

77 0:06:24.0 97 Roark Noah F 16 16.2 01/21/07 Alpine Goose and Mav

78 0:05:20.0 A Buoy Jocelyn F 15 15.8 05/27/07 Alpine Goose and Mav

79 0:07:09.0 7 Timmons Charlie M 15 15.6 08/26/07 Alpine Mile High Mayhem

80 0:07:20.0 16 Thornton Avery F 15 15.0 03/12/08 Alpine Whiskey Jack Crew

81 0:03:49.0 118 Sharp Royce M 14 14.9 04/27/08 Alpine Whiskey Jack Crew

82 0:04:22.0 47 McFerrin Sydney F 14 14.7 07/30/08 Alpine Snow Good

83 0:05:02.0 48 McFerrin Karsen F 14 14.7 07/30/08 Alpine Snow Good

84 0:04:29.0 100 Liam Welsh M 14 14.4 10/25/08 Alpine 2 Stooges

85 0:04:25.0 C Metts Zaria F 14 14.2 01/01/09 Alpine The Whosters

86 0:04:29.0 126 Palmerton JR M 14 14.2 01/01/09 Alpine 2 Stooges

87 0:04:35.0 D Wyman Halle F 13 13.2 01/01/10 Alpine The Whosters

88 0:06:22.0 71 Johnson Sam M 13 13.1 02/01/10 Snowboard North Idaho Water Shed Packers
Association of America

89 0:04:47.0 78 Stephany Faith F 12 13.0 04/12/10 Alpine Shep's Shredders

90 0:05:07.0 89 Ambauen Zayda F 12 12.6 09/04/10 Alpine Swiss Team

91 0:04:15.0 12 Buoy Landon M 12 12.4 10/30/10 Alpine Short, fast, don't be last

92 0:05:51.0 93 Reimer Chloe F 12 12.3 11/25/10 Alpine Clocha

93 0:04:40.0 59 Druffel Edison M 11 11.8 06/13/11 Alpine Old fart & the little stinkers

94 0:04:49.0 52 Sheckler Mason M 11 11.7 07/09/11 Alpine Old fart & the little stinkers

95 0:04:39.0 60 Kee Paxton M 11 11.5 09/09/11 Alpine Old fart & the little stinkers

96 0:04:48.0 34 Johnston Logan M 11 11.5 10/09/11 Alpine Shep's Shredders

97 0:05:22.0 53 Knobbs Annmarie F 11 11.4 10/28/11 Alpine Funf Freunde

98 0:05:28.0 54 Knobbs Brennan M 11 11.4 10/28/11 Alpine Funf Freunde

99 0:06:27.0 6 Gillis Avalon F 10 10.3 12/13/12 Alpine 3 G's 4 Hank

100 0:06:03.0 111 Cayden Morris M 9 9.4 10/29/13 Alpine Morris Fam!

101 0:04:43.0 88 Ambauen Brig M 9 9.4 11/16/13 Alpine Swiss Team

102 0:05:41.0 31 Chartrey Easton M 9 9.1 03/03/14 Alpine Chartrey kids

103 0:07:04.0 45 Sharp Hadley F 8 9.0 04/07/14 Alpine Uncle B and Hadley Who?

104 0:06:29.0 91 Grand Rally F 8 8.6 08/18/14 Alpine Grand

105 0:05:10.0 24 Johnston Rory M 8 8.4 11/11/14 Alpine Shep's Shredders

106 0:06:56.0 4 Gillis Ashlyn F 8 8.0 03/10/15 Alpine 3 G's 4 Hank
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107 0:06:58.0 29 Chartrey Isla F 7 7.3 11/19/15 Alpine Chartrey kids

108 0:08:09.0 112 Finn Morris M 6 6.3 12/08/16 Alpine Morris Fam!
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